WR-S(P)_D00144_02_D_XXEN/07.2019
Measuring current transformers
WR70x175S(P)…WR200x500S(P)
2	 WR-S(P)_D00144_02_D_XXEN/07.2019
Measuring current transformers
WR70x175S(P)…WR200x500S(P)
Measuring current transformers WR70x175S(P)
Product description

Type WR70x175S(P)…WR150x350S(P)
Type WR200x500S(P)
Ordering information
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
Type A B C D E F G H I
WR70x175S(P) 70 175 225 85 22 46 261 176 7.5 2900 g
WR115x305S(P) 115 305 360 116 25 55 397 240 8 6300 g
WR150x350S(P) 150 350 415 140 28  55 460 285  8 8250 g
WR200x500S(P) 500 200 585 568.5 268.5 285 – – – 9000 g
Screening Internal
dimensions
Approvals
Type Art. No.
UL
without screening
70 x 175 mm WR70x175S B911738
115 x 305 mm WR115x305S B911739
150 x 350 mm WR150x350S B911740
200 x 500 mm – WR200x500S B911763
Screening integrated
70 x 175 mm – WR70x175SP B911790
115 x 305 mm – WR115x305SP B911791
150 x 350 mm – WR150x350SP B911792
200 x 500 mm – WR200x500SP B911793
Bender GmbH & Co. KG
P.O. Box 1161 • 35301 Gruenberg • Germany
Londorfer Strasse 65 • 35305 Gruenberg • Germany
Tel.: +49 6401 807-0 • Fax: +49 6401 807-259